
1年 ２年 ３年 ４年 ５年 ６年 81条 計 男 女 計

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8
30 22 28 19 22 22 4 147
3 3 3 2 2 3 4 20

81 87 82 70 70 85 16 491
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8

34 28 32 42 32 31 4 203
3 2 2 2 3 2 2 16

72 64 74 71 83 66 5 435
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 20

86 82 88 90 100 84 6 536
5 4 5 5 4 4 2 29

164 136 174 165 154 151 9 953
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 15

55 64 53 49 63 71 14 369
3 3 3 4 3 3 3 22

103 89 115 129 104 111 5 656
2 2 2 2 2 2 4 16

54 60 68 54 65 55 10 366
3 2 2 2 2 2 4 17

82 66 79 58 65 58 25 433
4 3 3 3 3 3 2 21

108 93 107 99 111 102 4 624
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

61 50 61 48 47 51 10 328
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

92 97 93 91 99 104 9 585
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

64 60 61 57 61 70 8 381
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 20

83 86 90 87 84 93 13 536
3 3 2 3 2 2 4 19

86 75 78 83 70 80 7 479
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 13

42 61 34 41 46 50 6 280
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 16

65 62 71 81 76 83 6 444
3 3 2 3 2 2 3 18

83 80 80 84 73 75 9 484
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 20

100 90 95 105 99 93 12 594
1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8
9 9 13 16 17 6 2 72

0 3
2 2 4 3 5 3 0 19
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 2 1 1 1 2 10

47 31 47 33 28 37 9 232
2 3 3 2 3 3 3 19

66 85 81 73 84 82 13 484
0 1 0 3
0 3 2 1 3 1 0 10
2 2 2 1 2 2 3 14

50 42 50 33 53 57 6 291
3 2 3 3 2 3 3 19

82 70 84 99 72 105 6 518
4 3 3 4 3 3 5 25

113 100 112 121 112 111 20 689
4 4 3 3 3 3 5 25

111 106 97 103 104 91 13 625
6 5 5 5 5 6 3 35

184 150 193 179 180 203 15 1,104

13,370児童総数

学級数（上段）・児童数（下段）

立町小

同東北大学病院分校

学校名

東二番丁小

東六番丁小

木町通小

片平丁小

通町小

上杉山通小

八幡小

北六番丁小

小松島小

国見小

荒巻小

台原小

旭丘小

中山小

北仙台小

複式 複式 複式

同新川分校

作並小

折立小

桜丘小

川平小

上愛子小

広瀬小

南吉成小

錦ケ丘小

栗生小

愛子小

複式

大沢小

川前小

吉成小

大倉小
複式

10,165

7,109

132359

学区別人口 学区別
世帯数

3,258

5,860

6,791

11,727

5,054

2,734

3,987

8,423

9,278

4,508

3,6988,961

4,4819,821

4,5079,464

184372

437785

1,1152,557

5,612

3,681

183

2,7256,923

2,8436,436

4,57810,700

3,013

5,634

10,5615,442

4,250

4,766

4,173

4,512

5,2424,923

5,088

383

1,273

4,394

4,713

4,315

3,312

4,567

5,108

5,149

3,479

6,093

3,428

176

3,430

3,182

187

4,9098,9964,7824,214

5,119

3,493

3,254

185

402

1,284

8,80916,4848,5197,965

5,82510,5125,4805,032

9,0038,031

6,05410,5305,5604,970

2,4304,1792,2121,967

4,2207,3833,9903,393

9,80917,034

7,16712,0536,5735,480

7,99613,4757,0316,444

5,3638,1263,8024,324

11,46321,17311,3579,816

6,00010,6825,6565,026

7,26313,2756,8346,441

6,03510,3005,6394,661


